
OFFICE EMPLOYEE 

OFFICE OF HUMAN RESOURCES MOZIE, ERIC 

OFC OF EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPOR JACKSON, AL TIVIA R 
OFC OF EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPOR BANKS, DENISE M. 

OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL CASSON, ANDREA C. 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL REYNOLDS, NEAL J. 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL JACKSON, JEAN H 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL BERNSTEIN, MARC A. 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL HUGHES, RHONDA M. 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL BIANCHI, DOMINIC L. 
OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL HERRINGTON, WAYNE V\ 

TITLE Email Adress 

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES Eric.Mozie@usitc.gov 

DIRECTOR OF EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNI Altivia.Jackson@usitc.gov 
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY SPEC Denise.Banks@usitc.gov 

SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 
SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 
SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 
SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 
SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 
GENERAL COUNSEL 
SUPERVISORY ATTORNEY-ADVISER 

Andrea.Casson@usitc.g ov 
v Neal.Reynolds@usitc.go 

Jean.Jackson@usitc.gov 
Marc.Bernstein@usitc.go v 
Rhonda.Hughes@usitc.g 
Dominic.Bianchi@usitc.g 

ov 
OV 

.gov Wayne.Herrington@usitc 


